Riverside K-9 LLC
CPE Sanctioned Agility Trial
Riverside Canine Center 48 Bridge Street Nashua NH
Judge: Sarah Carson

CLASS SCHEDULE
Parking may be tight so please park respectfully. Facility will open at 7:00am
Measuring will start at 7:15am  Judges Briefing at 7:45am  First dog on line 8:00am

Saturday, December 8, 2018
Jumpers L12 - 8 Entries
Jumpers L345C - 24 Entries
Snooker L12 - 7 Entries
Snooker L345C - 23 Entries
Wildcard L12 - 6 Entries
Wildcard L345C - 24 Entries
Colors 2 L12 - 5 Entries
Colors 2 L345C - 19 Entries
Jackpot L12 - 6 Entries
Jackpot L3 - 6 Entries
Jackpot L45C - 17 Entries

Sunday, December 9, 2018
FullHouse L12345C - 37 Entries
Jackpot L12345C - 40 Entries
Colors L345C - 30 Entries
Colors L12 - 10 Entries
Wildcard L345C - 33 Entries
Wildcard L12 - 5 Entries
Jumpers L345C - 27 Entries
Jumpers L12 - 8 Entries

PLEASE BE ATTENTIVE TO ANNOUNCEMENTS THROUGHOUT THE EVENT FOR LAST MINUTE CHANGES. There are 56 dogs entered in this event
with 145 entries on Saturday and 190 entries on Sunday for a total of 335 entries.



Running Order List
Saturday, December 8, 2018

Jumpers L12

8": 1 competitor

8002 Pepper, L2,
12": 3 competitors
12005 Remington,
12007 Ryker, L1,

20007 S Meeko, L1,

16": 3 competitors

16010 Makani, L1,
16011 Blitz, L2,
16015 Clara, L2,
20": 1 competitor

20009 Mariah, L1,

Jumpers L345C

4": 3 competitors
12013 S Jart,
12014 S Arthur, L3,

8003 V Paris, LC,

8": 4 competitors
8004 Mani, L4,
8001 Georgia,
12002 V Dakota,
12001 Vv Skylar,

L5,
L5,

12": 9 competitors
16004 T Lyra,
16016 T Bella, LC,
20011 s My-Ty, LC,
12009 AN'A, LC,
12011 Sprite, L3,
16003 T MadMax, L5,
16001 V Wren,

L3, All American,

Papillon,

LC, Mini Schnauzer,

LC, All American,

Shetland Sheepdog,

LC, Border Collie,

Toy Fox Terrier, Sherry Bohman

L2, Miniature Schnauzer, Jenn Vance
Shetland Sheepdog, Janyes Lemons
All American, Amy Newfield

Kathleen Hanson
Amy Newfield
Trisha Stall

Border Collie,
Min. American,
Treeing Feist,

Golden Retriever, Rita DiSalvio

Trisha Stall
Mini Aussie, Robert & Patti Domfort
Shetland Sheepdog, Jennifer Moore

Jacqueline Riley

Jan M. VanSyckel
Shetland Sheepdog, Julie Treinis
Shetland Sheepdog, Janyes Lemons

Charlotte McAuley
Border Collie, Diane MacEwan
Collie (Smooth), Rolanda Dane
Jennifer Moore
Shetland Sheepdog, Catherine Nicol
Border Collie, Cynthia Richmond
Shawne Wickham

12006 Tucker, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Julie Treinis
20004 s Sky, LC, All American, Charlotte McAuley
16": 5 competitors

16014 H Garnet, L5, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav-Recco
20010 T Lucy, LC, All American, Trisha Stall

16005 St John, LC, Min. American, Susan & James
Fontaine

16007 Riley, LC, All American, Jack Parker

24002 S Mason, L5, All American, Alicia Bentley

20": 3 competitors

20001 Havoc, LC, Border Collie, Amy Newfield

20003 Rio, LC, Belgian Malinois, Rolanda Dane
20006 Charlotte, L3, Border Collie, Janice Arcaro

Snooker L12

8": 1 competitor

8002 Pepper, L2,
12": 3 competitors
12004 Brady, L1,
12005 Remington,
12007 Ryker, L1,
16": 2 competitors
16010 Makani, L1,
16011 Blitz, L1,

Toy Fox Terrier, Sherry Bohman

Shetland Sheepdog, Catherine Nicol
L2, Miniature Schnauzer, Jenn Vance
Shetland Sheepdog, Janyes Lemons

Kathleen Hanson
Amy Newfield

Border Collie,
Min. American,

20":
20009

1 competitor

Mariah, L1, Golden Retriever, Rita DiSalvio

Snooker L345C

4" :

12013 S Jart,
12014 S Arthur,
8003 V Paris,

8":
8004
8001

12002 V Dakota,
12001 Vv Skylar,

3 competitors

L3, All American, Trisha Stall
L3, Mini Aussie, Robert & Patti Domfort
LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Jennifer Moore

4 competitors

Mani, L3, Papillon, Jacqueline Riley

Georgia, LC, Mini Schnauzer, Jan M. VanSyckel
L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Julie Treinis
L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Janyes Lemons

12": 8 competitors

16016 T Bella, LC, Border Collie, Diane MacEwan
20011 S My-Ty, L5, Collie (Smooth), Rolanda Dane
16004 T Lyra, LC, All American, Charlotte McAuley
12009 AN'A, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Jennifer Moore
16003 T MadMax, L5, Border Collie, Cynthia Richmond
12006 Tucker, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Julie Treinis
20004 s Sky, LC, All American, Charlotte McAuley
16001 V Wren, LC, Border Collie, Shawne Wickham

16": 5 competitors

16014 H Garnet, L5, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav-Recco
20010 T Lucy, LC, All American, Trisha Stall

16005 St John, LC, Min. American, Susan Fontaine
16007 Riley, LC, All American, Jack Parker

24002 S Mason, L5, All American, Alicia Bentley
20": 3 competitors

20001 Havoc, LC, Border Collie, Amy Newfield

20003 Rio, LC, Belgian Malinois, Rolanda Dane
20006 Charlotte, L3, Border Collie, Janice Arcaro

Wildcard L12

8": 1 competitor

8002 Pepper, L2, Toy Fox Terrier, Sherry Bohman
16": 3 competitors

16010 Makani, L2, Border Collie, Kathleen Hanson
16011 Blitz, L1, Min. American, Amy Newfield

16015 Clara, L2, Treeing Feist, Trisha Stall

12": 2 competitors

12004 Brady, L2, Shetland Sheepdog, Catherine Nicol
12007 Ryker, L1, Shetland Sheepdog, Janyes Lemons

Wildcard L345C

4" :

12013 s Jart,
12014 S Arthur,
8003 V Paris,

8":
8004
8001

VanSyckel
12002 VvV Dakota,
12001 v Skylar,

12":

16016
20011
16004
12009
12011
16003

3 competitors

L3, All American, Trisha Stall
L3, Mini Aussie, Robert & Patti Domfort
LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Jennifer Moore

4 competitors

Mani, L3, Papillon, Jacqueline Riley
Georgia, LC, Miniature Schnauzer, Jan M.
L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Julie Treinis
L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Janyes Lemons

9 competitors

T
S
T

Bella, LC, Border Collie, Diane MacEwan
My-Ty, L5, Collie (Smooth), Rolanda Dane
Lyra, LC, All American, Charlotte McAuley
AN'A, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Jennifer Moore
Sprite, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Catherine Nicol
MadMax, L5, Border Collie, Cynthia Richmond



16001 V Wren, L5, Border Collie, Shawne Wickham
12006 Tucker, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Julie Treinis
20004 s Sky, LC, All American, Charlotte McAuley

16": 5 competitors

20010 T Lucy, LC, All American, Trisha Stall

16005 St John, LC, Min. American, Susan & James
Fontaine

16007 Riley, LC, All American, Jack Parker

24002 S Mason, L5, All American, Alicia Bentley
16014 H Garnet, L5, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav-Recco

20": 3 competitors

20001 Havoc, L5, Border Collie, Amy Newfield
20003 Rio, LC, Belgian Malinois, Rolanda Dane
20006 Charlotte, L3, Border Collie, Janice Arcaro

Colors L12

8": 1 competitor
8002 Pepper, L2, Toy Fox Terrier, Sherry Bohman

12": 1 competitor
12007 Ryker, L1, Shetland Sheepdog, Janyes Lemons

16": 3 competitors

16010 Makani, L2, Border Collie, Kathleen Hanson
16011 Blitz, L2, Min. American, Amy Newfield

16017 Endora, L1, All American, Robert & Patti Domfort

Colors L345C

4": 3 competitors

12013 S Jart, L3, All American, Trisha Stall

12014 S Arthur, L3, Mini Aussie, Robert & Patti Domfort
8003 V Paris, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Jennifer Moore

8": 3 competitors

8004 Mani, L4, Papillon, Jacqueline Riley

8001 Georgia, LC, Mini Schnauzer, Jan M. VanSyckel
12001 Vv Skylar, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Janyes Lemons

12": 6 competitors

16016 T Bella, LC, Border Collie, Diane MacEwan
20011 s My-Ty, L5, Collie (Smooth), Rolanda Dane
16004 T Lyra, LC, All American, Charlotte McAuley
12009 AN'A, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Jennifer Moore
16001 V Wren, L5, Border Collie, Shawne Wickham
20004 s Sky, LC, All American, Charlotte McAuley

16": 4 competitors

16014 H Garnet, L5, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav-Recco
20010 T Lucy, LC, All American, Trisha Stall

16007 Riley, LC, All American, Jack Parker

24002 S Mason, L5, All American, Alicia Bentley

20": 3 competitors

20001 Havoc, LC, Border Collie, Amy Newfield
20003 Rio, LC, Belgian Malinois, Rolanda Dane
20006 Charlotte, L3, Border Collie, Janice Arcaro

Jackpot L12

8": 2 competitors
8002 Pepper, L1, Toy Fox Terrier, Sherry Bohman
8004 Mani, L2, Papillon, Jacqueline Riley

12": 2 competitors
12004 Brady, L1, Shetland Sheepdog, Catherine Nicol
12007 Ryker, L1, Shetland Sheepdog, Janyes Lemons

16": 2 competitors
16011 Blitz, L1, Min. American, Amy Newfield
16017 Endora, L1, All American, Robert & Patti Domfort

Jackpot L3

4": 2 competitors
12013 S Jart, L3, All American, Trisha Stall
12014 S Arthur, L3, Mini Aussie, Robert & Patti Domfort

8": 1 competitor
8008 Beetle, L3, Chihuahua, Carrie Griffen-Yakush

12": 1 competitor
12011 Sprite, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Catherine Nicol

16": 1 competitor
16010 Makani, L3, Border Collie, Kathleen Hanson

20": 1 competitor
20006 Charlotte, L3, Border Collie, Janice Arcaro

Jackpot L45C

4": 1 competitor
8003 V Paris, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Jennifer Moore

8": 2 competitors
8001 Georgia, LC, Mini Schnauzer, Jan M. VanSyckel
12001 v Skylar, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Janyes Lemons

12": 7 competitors
12005 Remington, L4, Miniature Schnauzer, Jenn Vance
12009 AN'A, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Jennifer Moore

16001 V Wren, L5, Border Collie, Shawne Wickham
16004 T Lyra, LC, All American, Charlotte McAuley
16016 T Bella, LC, Border Collie, Diane MacEwan
20004 s Sky, LC, All American, Charlotte McAuley
20011 s My-Ty, L5, Collie (Smooth), Rolanda Dane

16": 5 competitors

16005 St John, LC, Min. American, Susan & James
Fontaine

16007 Riley, LC, All American, Jack Parker

16014 H Garnet, L5, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav-Recco
20010 T Lucy, LC, All American, Trisha Stall

24002 S Mason, L5, All American, Alicia Bentley

20": 2 competitors
20001 Havoc, LC, Border Collie, Amy Newfield
20003 Rio, LC, Belgian Malinois, Rolanda Dane



Running Order List
Sunday, December 9, 2018

FullHouse L12345C

20": 4 competitors

20002 Targa, LC, Labrador Retriever, Sandra Bixler
20009 Mariah, L1, Golden Retriever, Rita DiSalvio
20005 Rowdy, L5, Australian Shepherd, Cindy Lauwers
20003 Rio, LC, Belgian Malinois, Rolanda Dane

16": 10 competitors

24002 S Mason, L5, All American, Alicia Bentley

16020 Tessie, LC, All American, Judy Raffone

16014 H Garnet, LC, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav-Recco

16013 Cricket, L1, All American, Amanda Wrobel

16012 Maverick, L5, Border Collie, Alda McCabe

16010 Makani, L2, Border Collie, Kathleen Hanson

16008 Finn, L5, Australian Cattle Dog, Heather
Ferguson

16006 Pickett, L2, Australian Shepherd, Nancy
Yannuzzi

16005 St John, LC, Min. American, Susan & James
Fontaine

20008 V Trudy, L5, Labrador Retriever, Sandra Bixler

12": 16 competitors

16019 V Bubba, LC, All American, Judy Raffone

20004 s Sky, LC, All American, Charlotte McAuley

12015 H Simbah, L2, Mini Aussie, Carole Bolan

12010 Van, L1, Shetland Sheepdog, Amanda Wrobel

20011 s My-Ty, L5, Collie (Smooth), Rolanda Dane

16016 T Bella, LC, Border Collie, Diane MacEwan

16003 T MadMax, L5, Border Collie, Cynthia Richmond

12006 Tucker, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Julie Treinis

12012 Gusto, L5, Jack Russell Terrier, Marla
Strickland

12009 AN'A, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Jennifer Moore

12008 Dahli, L2, Australian Cattle Dog, Heather
Ferguson

12005 Remington, L2, Miniature Schnauzer, Jenn Vance

12004 Brady, L2, Shetland Sheepdog, Catherine Nicol

16004 T Lyra, LC, All American, Charlotte McAuley

12003 Bella, L4, Shetland Sheepdog, Amanda Wrobel

16002 V Whisper, L5, All American, Judy Raffone

8": 6 competitors

16009 S Belle, L5, Australian Shepherd, Lorraine Gerow
8005 Brady, L3, Jack Russell Terrier, Susan Riley
8002 Pepper, L2, Toy Fox Terrier, Sherry Bohman
8001 Georgia, LC, Miniature Schnauzer, Jan M.

VanSyckel

8007 H Katie, L2, Beagle, Carole Bolan
12002 V Dakota, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Julie Treinis

4": 1 competitor
8003 V Paris, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Jennifer Moore

Jackpot L12345C

20": 4 competitors

24001 V Toby, L5, Catahoula Leopard Dog, Lucy Cheever
20005 Rowdy, L3, Australian Shepherd, Cindy Lauwers
20003 Rio, LC, Belgian Malinois, Rolanda Dane

20002 Targa, LC, Labrador Retriever, Sandra Bixler

16": 11 competitors

24002 S Mason, L5, All American, Alicia Bentley
20010 T Lucy, LC, All American, Trisha Stall

16020 Tessie, LC, All American, Judy Raffone

16018 Diva, L4, Australian Shepherd, Carole Carlin
16015 Clara, L2, Treeing Feist, Trisha Stall

16014 H Garnet, L5, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav-Recco
16012 Maverick, L5, Border Collie, Alda McCabe

16010 Makani, L3, Border Collie, Kathleen Hanson

16008 Finn, L5, Australian Cattle Dog, Heather
Ferguson

16006 Pickett, L1, Australian Shepherd, Nancy
Yannuzzi

16005 St John, LC, Min. American, Susan & James
Fontaine

12": 15 competitors

20011 S My-Ty, L5, Collie (Smooth), Rolanda Dane
20004 S Sky, LC, All American, Charlotte McAuley
16019 V Bubba, LC, All American, Judy Raffone

16016 T Bella, LC, Border Collie, Diane MacEwan
16004 T Lyra, LC, All American, Charlotte McAuley
16003 T MadMax, L5, Border Collie, Cynthia Richmond
16002 V Whisper, L5, All American, Judy Raffone
12015 H Simbah, L2, Mini Aussie, Carole Bolan

12012 Gusto, L5, Jack Russell Terrier, Marla
Strickland

12010 Van, L1, Shetland Sheepdog, Amanda Wrobel

12009 AN'A, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Jennifer Moore

12008 Dahli, L3, Australian Cattle Dog, Heather
Ferguson

12006 Tucker, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Julie Treinis
12004 Brady, L1, Shetland Sheepdog, Catherine Nicol
12003 Bella, L4, Shetland Sheepdog, Amanda Wrobel

8": 7 competitors

16009 S Belle, L5, Australian Shepherd, Lorraine Gerow

12002 V Dakota, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Julie Treinis

8008 Beetle, L3, Chihuahua, Carrie Griffen-Yakush

8007 H Katie, L2, Beagle, Carole Bolan

8005 Brady, L3, Jack Russell Terrier, Susan Riley

8002 Pepper, L1, Toy Fox Terrier, Sherry Bohman

8001 Georgia, LC, Miniature Schnauzer, Jan M.
VanSyckel

4": 3 competitors

12014 S Arthur, L3, Mini Aussie, Robert & Patti Domfort
12013 s Jart, L3, All American, Trisha Stall

8003 V Paris, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Jennifer Moore

Colors L345C

20": 4 competitors

24001 V Toby, L5, Catahoula Leopard Dog, Lucy Cheever
20005 Rowdy, L3, Australian Shepherd, Cindy Lauwers
20003 Rio, LC, Belgian Malinois, Rolanda Dane

20002 Targa, LC, Labrador Retriever, Sandra Bixler

16": 8 competitors

24002 S Mason, L5, All American, Alicia Bentley
20010 T Lucy, LC, All American, Trisha Stall

16020 Tessie, LC, All American, Judy Raffone

16018 Diva, L4, Australian Shepherd, Carole Carlin
16014 H Garnet, L5, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav-Recco
16012 Maverick, L5, Border Collie, Alda McCabe
16008 Finn, L5, Australian Cattle Dog, Heather
Ferguson

20008 V Trudy, L5, Labrador Retriever, Sandra Bixler

12": 11 competitors
20011 S My-Ty, L5, Collie (Smooth), Rolanda Dane
20004 s Sky, LC, All American, Charlotte McAuley
16019 V Bubba, LC, All American, Judy Raffone
16016 T Bella, LC, Border Collie, Diane MacEwan
16004 T Lyra, LC, All American, Charlotte McAuley
16002 V Whisper, L5, All American, Judy Raffone
12012 Gusto, LC, Jack Russell Terrier, Marla
Strickland

12011 Sprite, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Catherine Nicol
12009 AN'A, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Jennifer Moore
12008 Dahli, L3, Australian Cattle Dog, Heather
Ferguson

12006 Tucker, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Julie Treinis



8": 4 competitors

16009 S Belle, L5, Australian Shepherd, Lorraine Gerow
12002 VvV Dakota, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Julie Treinis
8005 Brady, L3, Jack Russell Terrier, Susan Riley
8001 Georgia, LC, Mini Schnauzer, Jan M. VanSyckel

4": 3 competitors

12014 S Arthur, L3, Mini Aussie, Robert & Patti Domfort
12013 S Jart, L3, All American, Trisha Stall

8003 V Paris, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Jennifer Moore

Colors L12

16": 4 competitors

16017 Endora, L1, All American, Robert & Patti Domfort

16015 Clara, L2, Treeing Feist, Trisha Stall

16010 Makani, L2, Border Collie, Kathleen Hanson

16006 Pickett, L1, Australian Shepherd, Nancy
Yannuzzi

12": 3 competitors

12015 H Simbah, L2, Mini Aussie, Carole Bolan

12005 Remington, L2, Miniature Schnauzer, Jenn Vance
12004 Brady, L2, Shetland Sheepdog, Catherine Nicol

8": 3 competitors

8006 Kyle, L1, All American, Carole Carlin

8002 Pepper, L2, Toy Fox Terrier, Sherry Bohman
8007 H Katie, L2, Beagle, Carole Bolan

Wildcard L345C

20": 4 competitors

24001 V Toby, L5, Catahoula Leopard Dog, Lucy Cheever
20005 Rowdy, L4, Australian Shepherd, Cindy Lauwers
20003 Rio, LC, Belgian Malinois, Rolanda Dane

20002 Targa, LC, Labrador Retriever, Sandra Bixler

16": 9 competitors

24002 S Mason, L5, All American, Alicia Bentley

20010 T Lucy, LC, All American, Trisha Stall

16020 Tessie, L5, All American, Judy Raffone

16018 Diva, L4, Australian Shepherd, Carole Carlin

16014 H Garnet, L5, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav-Recco

16012 Maverick, L5, Border Collie, Alda McCabe

16008 Finn, L5, Australian Cattle Dog, Heather
Ferguson

16006 Pickett, L3, Australian Shepherd, Nancy
Yannuzzi

16005 St John, LC, Min. American, Susan & James
Fontaine

12": 13 competitors

20011 s My-Ty, L5, Collie (Smooth), Rolanda Dane

20004 s Sky, LC, All American, Charlotte McAuley

16019 V Bubba, LC, All American, Judy Raffone

16016 T Bella, LC, Border Collie, Diane MacEwan

16004 T Lyra, LC, All American, Charlotte McAuley
T

16003 MadMax, L5, Border Collie, Cynthia Richmond

12012 Gusto, L4, Jack Russell Terrier, Marla
Strickland

12011 Sprite, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Catherine Nicol

12009 AN'A, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Jennifer Moore
12008 Dahli, L3, Australian Cattle Dog, Heather
Ferguson

12006 Tucker, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Julie Treinis
12003 Bella, L4, Shetland Sheepdog, Amanda Wrobel
16002 V Whisper, LC, All American, Judy Raffone

8": 4 competitors

16009 S Belle, L5, Australian Shepherd, Lorraine Gerow
12002 VvV Dakota, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Julie Treinis
8005 Brady, L3, Jack Russell Terrier, Susan Riley
8001 Georgia, LC, Mini Schnauzer, Jan M. VanSyckel

4": 3 competitors
12014 S Arthur, L3, Mini Aussie, Robert & Patti Domfort

12013 S Jart, L3, All American, Trisha Stall
8003 V Paris, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Jennifer Moore

Wildcard L12

16": 2 competitors
16013 Cricket, L1, All American, Amanda Wrobel
16010 Makani, L2, Border Collie, Kathleen Hanson

12": 1 competitor
12004 Brady, L2, Shetland Sheepdog, Catherine Nicol

8": 2 competitors
8006 Kyle, L2, All American, Carole Carlin
8002 Pepper, L2, Toy Fox Terrier, Sherry Bohman

Jumpers L345C

20": 4 competitors

24001 V Toby, L5, Catahoula Leopard Dog, Lucy Cheever
20005 Rowdy, L3, Australian Shepherd, Cindy Lauwers
20003 Rio, LC, Belgian Malinois, Rolanda Dane

20002 Targa, LC, Labrador Retriever, Sandra Bixler

16": 7 competitors

24002 S Mason, L5, All American, Alicia Bentley

20008 V Trudy, L5, Labrador Retriever, Sandra Bixler

16020 Tessie, L5, All American, Judy Raffone

16018 Diva, L4, Australian Shepherd, Carole Carlin

16014 H Garnet, L5, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav-Recco

16012 Maverick, L5, Border Collie, Alda McCabe

16005 St John, LC, Min. American, Susan & James
Fontaine

12": 11 competitors

20011 My-Ty, LC, Collie (Smooth), Rolanda Dane
20004 Sky, LC, All American, Charlotte McAuley
16019 Bubba, LC, All American, Judy Raffone

16004 Lyra, LC, All American, Charlotte McAuley
16002 Whisper, L5, All American, Judy Raffone

12012 Gusto, L5, Jack Russell Terrier, Marla
Strickland

12011 Sprite, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Catherine Nicol
12009 AN'A, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Jennifer Moore
12006 Tucker, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Julie Treinis
12003 Bella, L4, Shetland Sheepdog, Amanda Wrobel

S
S
\%
16016 T Bella, LC, Border Collie, Diane MacEwan
T
\%

8": 4 competitors

16009 S Belle, L5, Australian Shepherd, Lorraine Gerow

12002 VvV Dakota, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Julie Treinis

8005 Brady, L3, Jack Russell Terrier, Susan Riley

8001 Georgia, LC, Miniature Schnauzer, Jan M.
VanSyckel

4": 1 competitor
8003 V Paris, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Jennifer Moore

Jumpers L12

20": 1 competitor
20009 Mariah, L1, Golden Retriever, Rita DiSalvio

16": 3 competitors

16013 Cricket, L1, All American, Amanda Wrobel
16010 Makani, L1, Border Collie, Kathleen Hanson
16006 Pickett, L2, Australian Sheph, Nancy Yannuzzi

12": 2 competitors
12010 Van, L1, Shetland Sheepdog, Amanda Wrobel
12005 Remington, L2, Miniature Schnauzer, Jenn Vance

8": 2 competitors
8006 Kyle, L2, All American, Carole Carlin
8002 Pepper, L2, Toy Fox Terrier, Sherry Bohman



